
120,331           
69,274              
20,688              
17,388              

7,193                 
500                     

7,658                 
2,717                 
2,769                 

731                     
1,981                 
3,511                 
2,482                 
3,062                 

12,777              
7,601                 

13,706              
3,952                 

298,320$         

*Thanksgiving and Holy Thursday collections

St. Simon of Cyrene (formerly St. Agatha Parish)
St. Vincent de Paul Society
Fuller Center for Housing

Stewardship:  Outreach Within and Beyond our Community

Missionary Cooperation Plan
Priests' Health & Retirement

The below summarizes non-operating contributions donated by the parish and our 
parishioners from July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024.

Feed Our Future

Latin America
Seminarian Education
Holy Land
Aid for Churches-Central/Eastern Europe
Catholic Charities
Peter's Pence
World Mission Sunday/Propagation of the Faith
Catholic Campaign for Human Development
Religious Retirement

Asylum Seekers, Migrants, and Refugees* 

Annual Catholic Appeal 2024
SFX Food Pantry


