Stewardship: Outreach Within and Beyond our Community

The below summarizes non-operating contributions donated by the parish and our parishioners from July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024.

Annual Catholic Appeal 2024	120,331
SFX Food Pantry	69,274
St. Simon of Cyrene (formerly St. Agatha Parish)	20,688
St. Vincent de Paul Society	17,388
Fuller Center for Housing	7,193
Feed Our Future	500
Asylum Seekers, Migrants, and Refugees*	7,658
Latin America	2,717
Seminarian Education	2,769
Holy Land	731
Aid for Churches-Central/Eastern Europe	1,981
Catholic Charities	3,511
Peter's Pence	2,482
World Mission Sunday/Propagation of the Faith	3,062
Catholic Campaign for Human Development	12,777
Religious Retirement	7,601
Missionary Cooperation Plan	13,706
Priests' Health & Retirement	3,952
	\$ 298,320

^{*}Thanksgiving and Holy Thursday collections